NOTEBOOK TEMPLATE (THIS IS NOT A WORKSHEET - YOU NEED MORE SPACE)

My Name & Date:

Today’s focus:

Location: Describe

Location: Sketch

Professional Partner
Name:

Job Title:

Level of Education:

Summary of their research

Scientific Question:

Qualitative Observations

Quantitative Data

Hypothesis (either the scientists’ actual one or original idea)

*IV = | do what
**DV = depends on what | did
***Because = explain please!

Conclusion: | give the day a
movie review (5 out of 5
stars?) with an explanation.

Relevance: This research
affects me how?

Inference: Does or will this
research get impacted by or
affect laws / public policy?

ASTORIA CONSERVANCY

Criteria

ccssi W.4 Title, Date, Focus, Professional Partner

ccssi W.2b Describe / Sketch / Research Summary

ccssi L.7 Scientific Question includes 2 variables

ccssi L.6 Qualitative Observations

ISTE 1.5 Quantitative Observations

ccssi L.2 Hypothesis & Conclusion

ISTE 1.7 Relevance & Inference

TOTAL

Pts

14

14

14

/4

/4

14

14

128




WILDLIFE MUSEUM

Criteria
ccssi W.4 Title, Date, Focus, Professional Partner
ccssi W.2b Describe / Sketch / Research Summary
cessi L.7 Scientific Question includes 2 variables
ccssi L.6 Qualitative Observations
ISTE 1.5 Quantitative Observations
ccssi L.2 Hypothesis & Conclusion
ISTE 1.7 Relevance & Inference

TOTAL

FISH HATCHERY

Criteria
ccssi W.4 Title, Date, Focus, Professional Partner
ccssi W.2b Describe / Sketch / Research Summary
ccssi L.7 Scientific Question includes 2 variables
ccssi L.6 Qualitative Observations
ISTE 1.5 Quantitative Observations
ccssi L.2 Hypothesis & Conclusion
ISTE 1.7 Relevance & Inference

TOTAL

/4

/4

14

/4

14

14

/4

128

/4
4
4
4
4
4
4

128

Pts

Pts



DRY PINEY CREEK

Criteria
ccssi W.4 Title, Date, Focus, Professional Partner
ccssi W.2b Describe / Sketch / Research Summary
cessi L.7 Scientific Question includes 2 variables
ccssi L.6 Qualitative Observations
ISTE 1.5 Quantitative Observations
ccssi L.2 Hypothesis & Conclusion
ISTE 1.7 Relevance & Inference

TOTAL

FOSSIL BUTTE

Criteria
ccssi W.4 Title, Date, Focus, Professional Partner
ccssi W.2b Describe / Sketch / Research Summary
ccssi L.7 Scientific Question includes 2 variables
ccssi L.6 Qualitative Observations
ISTE 1.5 Quantitative Observations
ccssi L.2 Hypothesis & Conclusion
ISTE 1.7 Relevance & Inference

TOTAL

/4

/4

14

/4

14

14

/4

128

/4
14
4
4
/4
4
4

128

Pts

Pts



MACROINVERTEBRATES & RIVER HEALTH

Criteria Pts
ccssi W.4 Title, Date, Focus, Professional Partner 14
ccssi W.2b Describe / Sketch / Research Summary 14
ccssi L.7 Scientific Question includes 2 variables 14
ccssi L.6 Qualitative Observations 14
ISTE 1.5 Quantitative Observations 14
ccssi L.2 Hypothesis & Conclusion 14
ISTE 1.7 Relevance & Inference 14
TOTAL 128
TRAPPER’S POINT
Criteria Pts
ccssi W.4 Title, Date, Focus, Professional Partner /4
ccssi W.2b Describe / Sketch / Research Summary 14
ccssi L.7 Scientific Question includes 2 variables 14
ccssi L.6 Qualitative Observations 14
ISTE 1.5 Quantitative Observations 14
ccssi L.2 Hypothesis & Conclusion 14
ISTE 1.7 Relevance & Inference 14

TOTAL 128



GLACIATION & ERRATICS

Criteria
ccssi W.4 Title, Date, Focus, Professional Partner
ccssi W.2b Describe / Sketch / Research Summary
ccssi L.7 Scientific Question includes 2 variables
ccssi L.6 Qualitative Observations
ISTE 1.5 Quantitative Observations
ccssi L.2 Hypothesis & Conclusion
ISTE 1.7 Relevance & Inference

TOTAL

NATIVES & INVASIVES

Criteria
ccssi W.4 Title, Date, Focus, Professional Partner
ccssi W.2b Describe / Sketch / Research Summary
ccssi L.7 Scientific Question includes 2 variables
ccssi L.6 Qualitative Observations
ISTE 1.5 Quantitative Observations
ccssi L.2 Hypothesis & Conclusion
ISTE 1.7 Relevance & Inference

TOTAL

/4
/4
/4
/4
4
/4
/4

128

/4
/4
/4
/4
/4
4
/4

128

Pts

Pts



GAME & FISH ECOSYSTEM RESTORATION

Criteria Pts
ccssi W.4 Title, Date, Focus, Professional Partner 14
ccssi W.2b Describe / Sketch / Research Summary 14
ccssi L.7 Scientific Question includes 2 variables 14
ccssi L.6 Qualitative Observations 14
ISTE 1.5 Quantitative Observations 14
ccssi L.2 Hypothesis & Conclusion 14
ISTE 1.7 Relevance & Inference 14
TOTAL /128

RECREATION & ETHICS

Criteria Pts
ccssi W.4 Title, Date, Focus, Professional Partner /4
ccssi W.2b Describe / Sketch / Research Summary 14
ccssi L.7 Scientific Question includes 2 variables 14
ccssi L.6 Qualitative Observations 14
ISTE 1.5 Quantitative Observations 14
ccssi L.2 Hypothesis & Conclusion 14
ISTE 1.7 Relevance & Inference 14

TOTAL 128



